

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 6018 of 2021

S. B. Sharma **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

1	
10.11.2021	Shri Vikash Dubey, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Lalit Jangde, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondents No.1 to 3 appears on advance copy. Shri Vivek Agrawal appears on behalf of Shri Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for Respondent No.4, on advance copy. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to Respondents No.2 and 5 to 8 only, on payment of P.F., as per rules. Post this matter after 5 weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek