



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6018 of 2021

S. B. SHARMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Vikas Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Ravish Verma, Advocate for respondent No. 6. Mr. Gajendra Prakash Sahu, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Shashank Thakur, Advocate for respondent No. 8. Mr. Ravish Verma prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. As prayed, call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---